Catarinense de Supercross - 42 Etp

Nacional

Corrida

Race (15 Laps)

Santo Amaro 0,530 Km

-
Il
o B

17/8/2008 15:50.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(141) RAMON FRANGA
1 16:23:07.996
2 45.627 +0.283 16:23:53.623
3 46.701 +1.357 16:24:40.324
4 46.397 +1.053 16:25:26.721
5 46.299 +0.955 16:26:13.020
6 47.947 +2.603 16:27:00.967
7 45.344 - 16:27:46.311
8 45.961 +0.617 16:28:32.272
9 47.042 +1.698 16:29:19.314
10 47.139 +1.795 16:30:06.453
11 47.398 +2.054 16:30:53.851
12 49.400 +4.056 16:31:43.251
13 48.552 +3.208 16:32:31.803
14 46.102 +0.758 16:33:17.905
15 50.099 +4.755 16:34:08.004
(21) JUAREZ ALVES
1 16:23:07.265
2 45.579 - 16:23:52.844
3 48.019 +2.440 16:24:40.863
4 47.498 +1.919 16:25:28.361
5 46.837 +1.258 16:26:15.198
6 47.656 +2.077 16:27:02.854
7 46.559 +0.980 16:27:49.413
8 47.229 +1.650 16:28:36.642
9 46.731 +1.152 16:29:23.373
10 48.166 +2.587 16:30:11.539
11 48.387 +2.808 16:30:59.926
12 47.817 +2.238 16:31:47.743
13 47.047 +1.468 16:32:34.790
14 47.574 +1.995 16:33:22.364
15 49.868 +4.289 16:34:12.232
(8) FABRICIO REUS DE SOUZA
1 16:23:06.656
2 48.644 +1.510 16:23:55.300
3 47.905 +0.771 16:24:43.205
4 48.651 +1.517 16:25:31.856
5 48.048 +0.914 16:26:19.904
6 47.478 +0.344 16:27:07.382
7 47.236 +0.102 16:27:54.618
8 47.648 +0.514 16:28:42.266
9 47.969 +0.835 16:29:30.235
10 47.134 - 16:30:17.369
11 48.620 +1.486 16:31:05.989
12 47.919 +0.785 16:31:53.908
13 48.044 +0.910 16:32:41.952
14 48.550 +1.416 16:33:30.502
15 55.919 +8.785 16:34:26.421
(765) OSMAR MOSIMANN NETO
1 16:23:07.946
2 48.003 +0.225 16:23:55.949
3 47.778 - 16:24:43.727
4 49.891 +2.113 16:25:33.618
5 49.455 +1.677 16:26:23.073
6 50.122 +2.344 16:27:13.195
7 47.857 +0.079 16:28:01.052
8 50.146 +2.368 16:28:51.198
9 50.034 +2.256 16:29:41.232
10 53.994 +6.216 16:30:35.226
11 55.744 +7.966 16:31:30.970
12 55.295 +7.517 16:32:26.265
13 55.690 +7.912 16:33:21.955

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 57.024 +9.246 16:34:18.979
(131) EVERTON ROBERTO SOLETTI
1 16:23:08.242
2 48.559 +0.776 16:23:56.801
3 47.783 - 16:24:44.584
4 48.762 +0.979 16:25:33.346
5 1:27.745 +39.962 16:27:01.091
6 51.103 +3.320 16:27:52.194
7 50.762 +2.979 16:28:42.956
8 52.082 +4.299 16:29:35.038
9 51.514 +3.731 16:30:26.552
10 51.106 +3.323 16:31:17.658
1 51.006 +3.223 16:32:08.664
12 50.534 +2.751 16:32:59.198
13 52.029 +4.246 16:33:51.227
14 53.222 +5.439 16:34:44.449

Printed: 17/8/2008 16:35:33

ensed to: Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo
Orbits 3
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
Page 1/1



